
1 Marcell Ozuna ATL

2 Travis d'Arnaud ATL

3 Jarren Duran BOS

4 Will Benson CIN

5 Martin Maldonado HOU

6 Bryan De La Cruz MIA

7 Jesus Sanchez MIA

8 Jorge Polanco MIN

9 Nick Castellanos PHI

10 Bryson Stott PHI

11 Alec Bohm PHI

12 Johan Rojas PHI

13 Luke Raley TAM

14 CJ Abrams WSH

15 Yu Chang BOS

16 Logan Webb SF

17 Aaron Nola PHIL

18 Cristopher Sánchez PHIL

19 Trevor Williams WSH
20 Connor Phillips CIN
21 Jose Alvarado PHIL

22 Jose Leclerc TEX
23 Alex Lange DET

24 Beau Brieske DET

25 Buck Farmer CIN

26 Matt Koch  (FA) COL

1 Max Meyer MIA
2 Huascar Ynoa ATL

3 Garrett Crochet CWS

4 Garrett Cleavinger TB

5 Roansy Contreras PITT
6 Luke Little CHC
7 Sam Huff TEX

8 Austin Wells NYY

9 Rhys Hoskins (IR) PHI
10 Allan Winans  (FA) ATL
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ROAD TRI 1

series #9, signed RP Koch
Released RP Rosenberg after



FOREVER A PHILLY (HOF)
Chase Utley    Miguel Tejada    Scott Rolen   Matt Holliday    SP Roy Halliday   SP Cliff Lee   SP Cole Hamels



PHILADELPHIA Franchise leaders

1 Marcell Ozuna ATL 1 Marcell Ozuna ATL

2 Travis d'Arnaud ATL 2 Travis d'Arnaud ATL

3 Jarren Duran BOS 3 Jarren Duran BOS

4 Will Benson CIN 4 Will Benson CIN

5 Martin Maldonado HOU 5 Martin Maldonado HOU

6 Bryan De La Cruz MIA 6 Bryan De La Cruz MIA

7 Jesus Sanchez MIA 7 Jesus Sanchez MIA

8 Jorge Polanco MIN 8 Jorge Polanco MIN

9 Nick Castellanos PHI 9 Nick Castellanos PHI

10 Bryson Stott PHI 10 Bryson Stott PHI

11 Alec Bohm PHI 11 Alec Bohm PHI

12 Johan Rojas PHI 12 Johan Rojas PHI

13 Luke Raley TAM 13 Luke Raley TAM

14 CJ Abrams WSH 14 CJ Abrams WSH

15 Yu Chang BOS 15 Yu Chang BOS

16 Logan Webb SF 16 Logan Webb SF

17 Aaron Nola PHIL 17 Aaron Nola PHIL

18 Cristopher Sánchez PHIL 18 Connor Phillips PHIL

19 Trevor Williams WSH 19 Trevor Williams WSH
20 Connor Phillips CIN 20 Roansy Contreras PIT
21 Jose Alvarado PHIL 21 Jose Alvarado PHIL

22 Jose Leclerc TEX 22 Jose Leclerc TEX
23 Alex Lange DET 23 Alex Lange DET

24 Beau Brieske DET 24 Beau Brieske DET

25 Buck Farmer CIN 25 Buck Farmer CIN

26 Matt Koch (FA) LAA 26 Matt Koch (FA) LAA

1 Max Meyer MIA 1 Max Meyer MIA
2 Huascar Ynoa ATL 2 Huascar Ynoa ATL

3 Garrett Crochet CWS 3 Garrett Crochet CWS

4 Garrett Cleavinger TB 4 Garrett Cleavinger TB

5 Roansy Contreras PITT 5 Cristopher Sánchez PHI
6 Luke Little CHC 6 Luke Little CHC
7 Sam Huff TEX 7 Sam Huff TEX

8 Austin Wells NYY 8 Austin Wells NYY

9 Rhys Hoskins (IR) PHI 9 Rhys Hoskins (IR) PHI
10 Allan Winans  (FA) ATL 10 Allan Winans  (FA) ATL

HR:   Chris Davis        261 Wins:  Cole Hamels   217

ROAD TRI 3

AAA - TRI 2 AAA - TRI 2

RBI:  Miguel Tejada 1005 SV:  Kevin Herrera        82
RUNS:  Chase Utley  1178 IP:   Cole Hamels       3302
SB:  Chase Utley         334 K:  Cole Hamels         3487

3rd TRI -could release Alan Winans, 
use Contraras as SP, and sign a FA 

reliever if needed.

HITS:  Chase Utley    2003 ERA:  Roy Halliday     2.84

ROAD TRI 2


